Title
Mama Played Baseball
Bear and Fred
Year of Borrowed Men
Hedy's Journey
Chester Nez and the Unbreakable Code
So Far from the Sea
Terrible Things
Players in Pigtails
Cello of Mr. O
Lumber Jills
Write to Me
Franklin and Eleanor
Cats in Krasinski Square
Magician of Auschwitz
Behind the Bookcase
Thirty Minutes Over Oregon
Butterfly
Christmas Tapestry
Tucky Jo and Little Heart
Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot
Music for Alice
Monsieur Marceau
Bowl Full of Peace
First Dog Fala
Anne Frank
Hedy Lamarr's Double Life
Benno and the Night of Broken Glass
Bomb
Fighting Forces of World War Il in the Air
Manhattan Project
Hitler Youth
World War I
Woeful Second World War
What Was D-Day
My Survival: a Girl on Schindler's List
Children of the Holocaust
What Was the Holocaust
World War Il Days
Uprooted
World War I
Architects of the Holocaust
Japanese American Internment Camps
Voices from the Second World War
World War Il Resistance Fighters
Hidden Child
Hana's Suitcase
Fireflies in the Dark
Remembering Manzanar
What Was Pearl Harbor
D-Day Invasion
Surviving a World War Il Prison Camp

World War Il

Author
Adler, David
Argaman, Iris
Barker, Michelle
Bisson, Michelle
Bruchac, Joseph
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Corey, Shana
Cutler, Jane
Davis, Alexandra
Grady, Cynthia
Harness, Cheryl
Hesse, Karen
Kacer, Kathy
Lowell, Barbara

Nobleman, Marc Tyler

Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Raven, Margot
Say, Allen
Schubert, Leda
Stelson, Caren

Call #

E Adle
E Arga
E Bark
E Biss

E Bruc
E Bunt
E Bunt
E Core
E Cutl

E Davi
E Grad
E Harn
E Hess
E Kace
E Lowe
E Nobl
E Pola
E Pola
E Pola
E Rave
E Say

E Schu
E Stel

Van Steenwyck, Elizabett E Vans

Vegara
Wallmark, Laurie
Wiviott, Meg
Sheinkin, Steve
Miles, John
Doeden, Matt
Bartoletti, Susan
Callery, Sean
Deary, Terry
Demuth, Patricia
Finder, Rena

Fitzgerald, Stephanie

Herman, Gail
King, David
Marrin, Albert
Oftfinoski, Steven
Stille, Darlene
Waxman, Laura

Doeden, Matt
Millman, Isaac
Levine, Karen
Rubin, Susan
Cooper, Michael
Demuth, Patricia
Doeden, Matt
Doeden, Matt

E Vega

E Wall

E Wivi

J 623.4

J 940.444
J 940.5

J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.53
J 940.531
J 940.531
J 940.5318
J 940.5318
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54

12/18/2023

Holo AR

RA

2.7

4.7
4.8
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.8

43
6.3
43
5.2

5.7
3.8
4.2
4.6
4.7

4.9

5.1

4.7
6.9

5.6
7.8
6.9

5.8
6.5
6.4
5.2

8.2

7.4
5.5

5.6
5.2

6.2
7.4
54
54



World War Il

Title Author
Black and White Airmen: Their True History Fleischman, John
You Wouldn't Want to Be a World War Il Pilot Graham, lan
World War Il Spies and Secret Agents Kallen, Stuart
On the Horizon Lowry, Lois
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Secret Agent During W Malam, John
Calvin Graham's World War Il Story Marsico, Katie
Pearl Harbor Messner, Kate
Yankee Doodle Gals: Women Pilots of WWII Nathan, Amy
Attack on Pearl Harbor Owens, Lisa
Heroes of Dunkirk Owens, Lisa
Women Pilots of World War Il Owens, Lisa
Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen? Smith, Sherri
Fighting Forces of World War Il On Land Miles, John
Fighting Forces of World War Il On the Home Fror Miles, John
Sachiko Stelson, Caren
Pearl Harbor Time Capsule Fowler, Natalie
Ghosts in the Fog Seiple, Samantha
Tuskegee Airmen Doeden, Matt
Fighting Forces of World War Il at Sea Miles, John
World War Il Escapes and Rescues Doeden, matt
World War Il Code Breakers Owens, Lisa
We Will Not be Silent Freedman, Russell
Candy Bomber: The Story of the Berlin Airlift's Cho Tunnell, Michael
What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima Brallier, Jess
Soviet Night Witches Dell, Pamela
Going Solo Dahl, Roald
Genius: a Photobiography of Albert Einstein Delano, Marfe
Who Was Anne Frank Abramson, Ann
Danger in the Darkest Hour Osborne, Mary
Attack on Pearl Harbor Bowman, Chris
Anne Frank's Diary: the graphic adaptation Folman, Ari
White Bird Palacio, R.J.
Brave Emily Tripp, Valerie
Light in the Cellar Buckey, Sarah
Clues in the Shadows Ernst, Kathleen
Spy on the Home Front Hart, Alison
Molly and the Movie Star Tripp, Valerie
Molly Marches On Tripp, Valerie
Molly Saves the Day Tripp, Valerie
Molly Takes Flight Tripp, Valerie
Molly's Puppy Tale Tripp, Valerie
Molly's Surprise Tripp, Valerie
Meet Molly Tripp, Valerie
Molly Learns a Lesson Tripp, Valerie
Happy Birthday, Molly! Tripp, Valerie
Changes for Molly Tripp, Valerie
Uprooted Banks, Lynne Reid
Twenty and Ten Bishop, Claire Huchet
War | Finally Won Bradley, Kimberly
War that Saved My Life Bradley, Kimberly
Code Talker Bruchac, Joseph

12/18/2023

Call # Holo AR
J 940.54 7.6
J 940.54 5.3
J 940.54 6.1
J 940.54
J 940.54 4.2
J 940.54 4.5
J 940.54 6.9
J 940.54 6.7
J 940.54 5.9
J 940.54 5.7
J 940.54 5.8
J 940.54 5.5
J 940.541
J 940.541
J 940.5425 5.7
J 940.5426
J 940.5428 7.8
J 940.544 5.2
J 940.545
J 940.5472 5.3
J 940.5486 6.1
J 943.08 * 7.7
J 943.15 7.2
J 949.54
J 949.54 54
J B Dahl 6.1
J B Einstein 7.6
J B Frank .
J Fantasy Osbo Supe 1 4.1
J GN Bowm 3.8
J GN Folm 5.5
J GN Pala 3.5
J History Amer Emil 4.9
J History Amer Moll 4.7
J History Amer Moll
J History Amer Moll 4.2
J History Amer Moll 44
J History Amer Moll 3.6
J History Amer Moll 3.7
J History Amer Moll 4.2
J History Amer Moll 4.3
J History Amer Moll 3.6
J History Amer Moll 1 4.2
J History Amer Moll 2 3.7
J History Amer Moll 4 3.5
J History Amer Moll 6 3.7
J History Bank
J History Bish * 4
J History Brad 3.7
J History Brad 4.1
J History Bruc 6.4



Title
Skylark and Wallcreeper
Safest Lie

Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes

Early Sunday Morning
Journal of Ben Uchida
Avion My Uncle Flew
Hitler's Daughter

Ruth and the Night of the Broken Glass

Hettie and the London Blitz
Grenade

Refugee

Nazi Prison Camp Escape
Summer of My German Soldier
Morning is a Long Time Coming
Louder Than Words

Masters of Silence

Sound of Freedom

Green Glass Sea

White Sands, Red Menace

Fala

Annie's Promise

T4

Number the Stars

Snow Treasure

Anastasia, The Last Grand Duchess
Journal of Scott Pendleton Collins
Orphan Band of Springdale
Rescue

Resistance

Quilt

On the Wings of Heroes

Chance: Escape from the Holocaust
Soldier Bear

| Survived the Battle of D-Day

| Survived the Bombing of Pearl Harbor

| Survived the Nazi Invasion
Timothy of the Cay

Journey to Topaz

Hide and Seek

My Brother, My Sister and |

So Far from the Bamboo Grove
Behind the Bedroom Wall
Devil's Arithmetic

World War Il Pilots

World War Il Spies

At Battle in World War Il

World War Il on the Home Front
World War Il Infantrymen
Stealing Nazi Secrets in World War I
World War Il

World War Il Naval Forces

World War li
Author
Carelli, Anne

Cerrito, Angela
Coerr, Eleanor
Denenberg, Barry
Denenberg, Barry
Fisher, Cyrus
French, Jackie
Berne, Emma
Walsh, Jenni
Gratz, Alan
Gratz, Alan
Burgan, Michael
Greene, Bette

Greene, Constance

Kacer, Kathy
Kacer, Kathy
Kacer, Kathy
Klages, Ellen
Klages, Ellen
Klimo, Kate
Levitin, Sonia
LeZotte, Ann
Lowry, Lois
McSwigan, Marie
Meyer, Carolyn
Myers, Walter
Nesbet, Anne
Nielsen, Jennifer
Nielsen, Jennifer
Paulsen, Gary
Peck, Richard
Shulevitz, Uri
Tak, Bibi
Tarshis, Lauren
Tarshis, Lauren
Tarshis, Lauren
Taylor, Theodore
Uchida, Yoshiko
Vos, Ilda
Watkins, Yoko
Watkins, Yoko
Williams, Laura
Yolen, Jane
Burgan, Michael
Burgan, Michael
Doeden, Matt
Gitlin, Martin
Oftfinoski, Steven
Raum, Elizabeth
Raum, Elizabeth
Raum, Elizabeth

Call #
J History Care
J History Cerr
J History Coer
J History Dene
J History Dene
J History Fish
J History Fren
J History Girl
J History Girl
J History Grat
J History Grat
J History Grea
J History Gree
J History Gree
J History Kace
J History Kace 2

12/18/2023

Holo AR

41
5.6
5.2
5.3
4.3

5.2

5.2
6.4

J History Kace Hero 1

J History Klag 1
J History Klag 2
J History Klim 8
J History Levi

J History Lezo
J History Lowr
J History Mcsw
J History Meye
J History Myer
J History Nesb
J History Niel

J History Niel

J History Paul

J History Peck
J History Shul

J History Tak

J History Tars 18
J History Tars 4
J History Tars 9
J History Tayl

J History Uchi

J History Vos

J History Watk
J History Watk
J History Will

J History Yole

J History You

J History You

J History You

J History You

J History You

J History You

J History You

J History You

4.6
4.2

43
4.2

* 4.5

5.3
5.8

5.2

* 5.8

5.1
4.6

5.2
4.7
4.3

* 5.1

5.3

3.6
4.9
4.7

* 4.4
* 4.6



Title
Spy Catchers of Maple Hill

World War Il

Author
Blakemore, Megan

Great World War Il Projects You Can Build Yourse Bell-Rehwoldt, Sherri

War Stories

Soul Lanterns

Cookcamp

Theater Shoes

Attack on Pearl Harbor
Ensnared in the Wolf's Lair
Nicky and Vera

Girl Who Could Fix Anything
Faceless

Josephine Baker

Place to Hang the Moon
Code Breaker, Spy Hunter
Bartali's Bicycle

Tuskegee Airmen

Bar Mitzvah Boys

Love in the Library

Taking Off

Blue

War and Millie McGoigle

In a Flash

Virginia Was a Spy

Who Were the Navajo Code Talkers
I Will Protect You

Alias Anna

Brothers in Arms

Tower of Life

Abandon Ship

Stars of the Night

Those Who Helped Us
Escape '56

Attack on Pearl Harbor
Just a Girl

Race Against Death
Barbed Wire Baseball
Maurice and His Dictionary
World War II: Fight on the Home Front
Harboring Hope

Enemies in the Orchard
Hidden Hope

Korman, Gordon
Kuzki, Shaw
Paulsen, Gary
Streatfeild, Noel
Messner, Kate
Bausum, Ann
Sis, Vera
Rockliff, Mara
Lasky, Kathryn
Vegara, Isabel
Albus, Kate
Wallmark, Laurie
Hoyt, Megan
DeCapua, Sarah
Uhlberg, Myron
Tokuda-Hall, Maggie
McCully, Emily
Hostetter, Joyce
Cushman, Karen
Napoli, Donna Jo
Urdahl, Catherine
Buckley, James
Kor, Eva

Hood, Susan
Hood, Susan
Steifel, Chana
Tougias, Michael
Stelson, Caren
Mochizuki, Ken
Panchyk, Richard
Dougherty, Steve
Levi, Lia
Hopkinson, Deborah
Moss, Marissa
Fagan, Cary
Hannigan, Kate
Hood, Susan
Vanderlugt, Dana
Boxer, Elisa

12/18/2023

Call # Holo AR

J Mystery Blak

J Pro 940.53

J Reality Korm

J Reality Kuzk

J Reality Paul

J Reality Stre

J Sci-Fi Mess Rang 12
J 943.086

E Sis RA
E Rock

J History Lask

E Vega

J History Albu

E Wall

E Hoyt

J 940.544

E Uhlb

E Toku

E Mccu

J History Host Bake 1
J History Cush

J History Napo

E Urda

J 940.54

J History Kor

J History Hood

E Hood

E Stei

J History Toug True
E Stel RA
J GN Moch

J History Panc

J 940.54

J History Levi

J History Hopk

E Moss

E Faga

J GN Hist

J History Hood

J History Vand

E Boxe

5.2

6.3
4.2
6.5

4.9
4.5
3.9
5.3
6.5

5.9

54
5.1

4.5



