

World War II

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Holo	AR
Mama Played Baseball	Adler, David	E Adle		2.7
Bear and Fred	Argaman, Iris	E Arga		
Year of Borrowed Men	Barker, Michelle	E Bark	RA	
Hedy's Journey	Bisson, Michelle	E Biss	*	4.7
Chester Nez and the Unbreakable Code	Bruchac, Joseph	E Bruc		4.8
So Far from the Sea	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt		3.4
Terrible Things	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt		3.7
Players in Pigtales	Corey, Shana	E Core		3.4
Cello of Mr. O	Cutler, Jane	E Cutl	*	3.8
Lumber Jills	Davis, Alexandra	E Davi		
Write to Me	Grady, Cynthia	E Grad		4.3
Franklin and Eleanor	Harness, Cheryl	E Harn		6.3
Cats in Krasinski Square	Hesse, Karen	E Hess	*	4.3
Magician of Auschwitz	Kacer, Kathy	E Kace	*	5.2
Behind the Bookcase	Lowell, Barbara	E Lowe		
Thirty Minutes Over Oregon	Nobleman, Marc Tyler	E Nobl		5.7
Butterfly	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	*	3.8
Christmas Tapestry	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		4.2
Tucky Jo and Little Heart	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		4.6
Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot	Raven, Margot	E Rave		4.7
Music for Alice	Say, Allen	E Say		4
Monsieur Marceau	Schubert, Leda	E Schu		4.9
Bowl Full of Peace	Stelson, Caren	E Stel		
First Dog Fala	Van Steenwyck, Elizabeth	E Vans		5.1
Anne Frank	Vegara	E Vega		
Hedy Lamarr's Double Life	Wallmark, Laurie	E Wall		
Benno and the Night of Broken Glass	Wiviott, Meg	E Wivi		4.7
Bomb	Sheinkin, Steve	J 623.4		6.9
Fighting Forces of World War II in the Air	Miles, John	J 940.444		
Manhattan Project	Doeden, Matt	J 940.5		5.6
Hitler Youth	Bartoletti, Susan	J 940.53	*	7.8
World War II	Callery, Sean	J 940.53		6.9
Woeful Second World War	Deary, Terry	J 940.53		
What Was D-Day	Demuth, Patricia	J 940.53		5.8
My Survival: a Girl on Schindler's List	Finder, Rena	J 940.53		6.5
Children of the Holocaust	Fitzgerald, Stephanie	J 940.53	*	6.4
What Was the Holocaust	Herman, Gail	J 940.53		5.2
World War II Days	King, David	J 940.53		
Uprooted	Marrin, Albert	J 940.53		8.2
World War II	Otfinoski, Steven	J 940.53		
Architects of the Holocaust	Stille, Darlene	J 940.53	*	7.4
Japanese American Internment Camps	Waxman, Laura	J 940.53		5.5
Voices from the Second World War		J 940.53		7
World War II Resistance Fighters	Doeden, Matt	J 940.531		5.6
Hidden Child	Millman, Isaac	J 940.531	*	5.2
Hana's Suitcase	Levine, Karen	J 940.5318	*	5
Fireflies in the Dark	Rubin, Susan	J 940.5318	*	6.2
Remembering Manzanar	Cooper, Michael	J 940.54		7.4
What Was Pearl Harbor	Demuth, Patricia	J 940.54		5.4
D-Day Invasion	Doeden, Matt	J 940.54		5.4
Surviving a World War II Prison Camp	Doeden, Matt	J 940.54		

World War II

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Holo	AR
Black and White Airmen: Their True History	Fleischman, John	J 940.54		7.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a World War II Pilot	Graham, Ian	J 940.54		5.3
World War II Spies and Secret Agents	Kallen, Stuart	J 940.54		6.1
On the Horizon	Lowry, Lois	J 940.54		
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Secret Agent During W	Malam, John	J 940.54		4.2
Calvin Graham's World War II Story	Marsico, Katie	J 940.54		4.5
Pearl Harbor	Messner, Kate	J 940.54		6.9
Yankee Doodle Gals: Women Pilots of WWII	Nathan, Amy	J 940.54		6.7
Attack on Pearl Harbor	Owens, Lisa	J 940.54		5.9
Heroes of Dunkirk	Owens, Lisa	J 940.54		5.7
Women Pilots of World War II	Owens, Lisa	J 940.54		5.8
Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?	Smith, Sherri	J 940.54		5.5
Fighting Forces of World War II On Land	Miles, John	J 940.541		
Fighting Forces of World War II On the Home Fron	Miles, John	J 940.541		
Sachiko	Stelson, Caren	J 940.5425		5.7
Pearl Harbor Time Capsule	Fowler, Natalie	J 940.5426		
Ghosts in the Fog	Seiple, Samantha	J 940.5428		7.8
Tuskegee Airmen	Doeden, Matt	J 940.544		5.2
Fighting Forces of World War II at Sea	Miles, John	J 940.545		
World War II Escapes and Rescues	Doeden, matt	J 940.5472		5.3
World War II Code Breakers	Owens, Lisa	J 940.5486		6.1
We Will Not be Silent	Freedman, Russell	J 943.08	*	7.7
Candy Bomber: The Story of the Berlin Airlift's Cho	Tunnell, Michael	J 943.15		7.2
What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima	Brallier, Jess	J 949.54		
Soviet Night Witches	Dell, Pamela	J 949.54		5.4
Going Solo	Dahl, Roald	J B Dahl		6.1
Genius: a Photobiography of Albert Einstein	Delano, Marfe	J B Einstein		7.6
Who Was Anne Frank	Abramson, Ann	J B Frank	4.6	
Danger in the Darkest Hour	Osborne, Mary	J Fantasy Osbo Supe 1		4.1
Attack on Pearl Harbor	Bowman, Chris	J GN Bowm		3.8
Anne Frank's Diary: the graphic adaptation	Folman, Ari	J GN Folm		5.5
White Bird	Palacio, R.J.	J GN Pala		3.5
Brave Emily	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Emil		4.9
Light in the Cellar	Buckey, Sarah	J History Amer Moll		4.7
Clues in the Shadows	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Moll		
Spy on the Home Front	Hart, Alison	J History Amer Moll		4.2
Molly and the Movie Star	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		4.4
Molly Marches On	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		3.6
Molly Saves the Day	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		3.7
Molly Takes Flight	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		4.2
Molly's Puppy Tale	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		4.3
Molly's Surprise	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll		3.6
Meet Molly	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 1		4.2
Molly Learns a Lesson	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 2		3.7
Happy Birthday, Molly!	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 4		3.5
Changes for Molly	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 6		3.7
Uprooted	Banks, Lynne Reid	J History Bank		
Twenty and Ten	Bishop, Claire Huchet	J History Bish	*	4
War I Finally Won	Bradley, Kimberly	J History Brad		3.7
War that Saved My Life	Bradley, Kimberly	J History Brad		4.1
Code Talker	Bruchac, Joseph	J History Bruc		6.4

World War II

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Holo	AR
Skylark and Wallcreeper	Carelli, Anne	J History Care		
Safest Lie	Cerrito, Angela	J History Cerr		
Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes	Coerr, Eleanor	J History Coer		4.1
Early Sunday Morning	Denenberg, Barry	J History Dene		5.6
Journal of Ben Uchida	Denenberg, Barry	J History Dene		5.2
Avion My Uncle Flew	Fisher, Cyrus	J History Fish		5.3
Hitler's Daughter	French, Jackie	J History Fren		4.3
Ruth and the Night of the Broken Glass	Berne, Emma	J History Girl		4
Hettie and the London Blitz	Walsh, Jenni	J History Girl		
Grenade	Gratz, Alan	J History Grat		5.2
Refugee	Gratz, Alan	J History Grat		
Nazi Prison Camp Escape	Burgan, Michael	J History Grea		
Summer of My German Soldier	Greene, Bette	J History Gree		5.2
Morning is a Long Time Coming	Greene, Constance	J History Gree		6.4
Louder Than Words	Kacer, Kathy	J History Kace		
Masters of Silence	Kacer, Kathy	J History Kace 2		
Sound of Freedom	Kacer, Kathy	J History Kace Hero 1		
Green Glass Sea	Klages, Ellen	J History Klag 1		4.6
White Sands, Red Menace	Klages, Ellen	J History Klag 2		4.2
Fala	Klimo, Kate	J History Klim 8		5
Annie's Promise	Levitin, Sonia	J History Levi		4.3
T4	LeZotte, Ann	J History Lezo		4.2
Number the Stars	Lowry, Lois	J History Lowr	*	4.5
Snow Treasure	McSwigan, Marie	J History Mcsw		5.3
Anastasia, The Last Grand Duchess	Meyer, Carolyn	J History Meye		5.8
Journal of Scott Pendleton Collins	Myers, Walter	J History Myer		5
Orphan Band of Springdale	Nesbet, Anne	J History Nesb		6
Rescue	Nielsen, Jennifer	J History Niel		5.2
Resistance	Nielsen, Jennifer	J History Niel	*	5.8
Quilt	Paulsen, Gary	J History Paul		5.1
On the Wings of Heroes	Peck, Richard	J History Peck		4.6
Chance: Escape from the Holocaust	Shulevitz, Uri	J History Shul		
Soldier Bear	Tak, Bibi	J History Tak		5.2
I Survived the Battle of D-Day	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 18		4.7
I Survived the Bombing of Pearl Harbor	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 4		4.3
I Survived the Nazi Invasion	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 9	*	5.1
Timothy of the Cay	Taylor, Theodore	J History Tayl		5.3
Journey to Topaz	Uchida, Yoshiko	J History Uchi		6
Hide and Seek	Vos, Ida	J History Vos		3.6
My Brother, My Sister and I	Watkins, Yoko	J History Watk		4.9
So Far from the Bamboo Grove	Watkins, Yoko	J History Watk		4.7
Behind the Bedroom Wall	Williams, Laura	J History Will	*	4.4
Devil's Arithmetic	Yolen, Jane	J History Yole	*	4.6
World War II Pilots	Burgan, Michael	J History You		
World War II Spies	Burgan, Michael	J History You		
At Battle in World War II	Doeden, Matt	J History You		
World War II on the Home Front	Gitlin, Martin	J History You		
World War II Infantrymen	Otfinoski, Steven	J History You		
Stealing Nazi Secrets in World War II	Raum, Elizabeth	J History You		
World War II	Raum, Elizabeth	J History You		
World War II Naval Forces	Raum, Elizabeth	J History You		

World War II

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Holo	AR
Spy Catchers of Maple Hill	Blakemore, Megan	J Mystery Blak		5.2
Great World War II Projects You Can Build Yourse	Bell-Rehwoldt, Sherri	J Pro 940.53		
War Stories	Korman, Gordon	J Reality Korm		
Soul Lanterns	Kuzki, Shaw	J Reality Kuzk		
Cookcamp	Paulsen, Gary	J Reality Paul		5
Theater Shoes	Streatfeild, Noel	J Reality Stre		5.8
Attack on Pearl Harbor	Messner, Kate	J Sci-Fi Mess Rang 12		
Ensnared in the Wolf's Lair	Bausum, Ann	J 943.086		
Nicky and Vera	Sis, Vera	E Sis	RA	3.7
Girl Who Could Fix Anything	Rockliff, Mara	E Rock		
Faceless	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask		
Josephine Baker	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega		
Place to Hang the Moon	Albus, Kate	J History Albu		5
Code Breaker, Spy Hunter	Wallmark, Laurie	E Wall		6.3
Bartali's Bicycle	Hoyt, Megan	E Hoyt		4.2
Tuskegee Airmen	DeCapua, Sarah	J 940.544		6.5
Bar Mitzvah Boys	Uhlberg, Myron	E Uhlb		
Love in the Library	Tokuda-Hall, Maggie	E Toku		
Taking Off	McCully, Emily	E Mccu		
Blue	Hostetter, Joyce	J History Host Bake 1		4.9
War and Millie McGoigle	Cushman, Karen	J History Cush		4.5
In a Flash	Napoli, Donna Jo	J History Napo		3.9
Virginia Was a Spy	Urdahl, Catherine	E Urda		5.3
Who Were the Navajo Code Talkers	Buckley, James	J 940.54		6.5
I Will Protect You	Kor, Eva	J History Kor		
Alias Anna	Hood, Susan	J History Hood		5.9
Brothers in Arms	Hood, Susan	E Hood		
Tower of Life	Steifel, Chana	E Stei		
Abandon Ship	Tougias, Michael	J History Toug True		
Stars of the Night	Stelson, Caren	E Stel	RA	
Those Who Helped Us	Mochizuki, Ken	J GN Moch		
Escape '56	Panchyk, Richard	J History Panc		
Attack on Pearl Harbor	Dougherty, Steve	J 940.54		5.4
Just a Girl	Levi, Lia	J History Levi		5.1
Race Against Death	Hopkinson, Deborah	J History Hopk		
Barbed Wire Baseball	Moss, Marissa	E Moss		4.5
Maurice and His Dictionary	Fagan, Cary	E Faga		
World War II: Fight on the Home Front	Hannigan, Kate	J GN Hist		
Harboring Hope	Hood, Susan	J History Hood		
Enemies in the Orchard	Vanderlugt, Dana	J History Vand		
Hidden Hope	Boxer, Elisa	E Boxe		